
2024-JNLI BASKETBALL-2025

Middle School

Date Day Location Opponent 8B 7A 7B 8A

4-Nov Monday Wall Wall 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30 11

14-Nov Thursday Tuscola Brownwood 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30 10

18-Nov Monday Tuscola San Angelo TLCA 5:30 5:30 6:30 9

2-Dec Monday Sweetwater Sweetwater 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30 8

Dec 6-7 Fri-Sat Brownwood Brownwood Tournament TBA TBA

Dec 12-14 Thur-Sat Brownwood Brownwood Tournament TBA TBA

16-Dec Monday Merkel Merkel 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30 6

9-Jan Thursday Tuscola Clyde 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30 5

13-Jan Monday Tuscola Wall 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30 4

Jan 16,18 Thurs, Sat Tuscola JNLI MS Tournament TBA TBA

23-Jan Thursday Brownwood Brownwood 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30 3

27-Jan Monday San Angelo San Angelo TLCA 5:30 5:30 6:30 2

5-Feb Monday Wylie Wylie West 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30 1

revised October 16, 2024


